
LOT 1 PINES OF FALLING CREEK.

WD 1122-1873, WD 1249-2329,

SLANKER BRIAN/SLANKER KIMBERLY
141 NW TAYLOR MAGEE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-2S-17-04800-101

0201 MODULAR HOME
03

30217.00 1.00/

05/19/2023 MLU

01/06/2025 JS 1.02 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

96,884
4,250
18,000

119,134
21,042
98,092

HX HB 50,722
47,370

119,134
0

124,418

1286/0432 12/11/2014 WD Q I 01 78,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & BRIGITTE STE

BRIAN & KIMBERLY SL

1285/1162 5/30/2014 WD U I 12 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

ROBERT & BRIGITTE S
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000051930 Roof Replacement 9,000 12/26/2024

2015HX Base Yr

141 NW TAYLOR MAGEE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,728 110.8000 101.94 176,152 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1624

BAS 1,624 100 1,624 91,053

FOP 100 30 30 1,682

UOP 368 20 74 4,149

2,092 1,728 96,884

BAS= W13 UOP= N16 W18 S11 W16 S5 E34$ W43 S29 E33 FOP= S10
E10 N10 W10$ E23 N29$.

BAS

13

43

29

33

23

29

UOP 16

18

11

16

5
34

FOP10

10

10

10

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

4,250

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


